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Concealed Cable Transition 10312- 14 =effeff
Short model ASSA ABLOY

Product description

The concealed cable transition enables supply cables to be fed from the door frame to the door leaf
safely and securely. Due to its concealed fitting in the door rebate, the supply cable is not accessible
when the door is closed and is thus secure agains

Scope of delivery

1 cable transition

Note

» Short model

Accessories/Individual parts

» Mounting set model 10313-24Timber construction mounting set for lead covers with installation

casing 10313-24-----00

Technical data

Version

Material spiral hose

Material spiral hose

Max. cable diameter

Max. permissible horizontal rotation
Length

Width

Depth

Area of application

Article number

Tel. + 497431 123-0 Fax + 497431 123-240 www.assaabloyopeningsolutions.de

Installation casing on one side
Stainless steel

Stainless steel

7mm

100 mm

330 mm

24 mm

17 mm

Installation system for wood, metal and uPVC
profiles

10312-14----00

Lead cover
Product sheet
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